Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 16
11.10.2025 - 10:21

Men, 50m Breaststroke

20 years and older

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank
20 - 24 years

1. TULTS, Carlos
2. NOPPONEN, Jorven
3. NORDEN, Artur
4. LOIK, Kaspar Paul

25 - 29 years

1. HEIN, Silver
2. PAIS, Hardi

30 - 34 years

KOSONEN, Ahti
KOLLIN, Juha
TUOMAALA, Aki
LAAKSO, Rami
HONKALA, Joni
HIRVONEN, Aleksi
MIKKELSEN, Soren
ALBA DE MIGUEL, Diego
HAUSTOV, Anton
ARG, Oliver
STOJNOVIC, Predrag
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35 -39 years

1. LIVAMAGI, Martin
2. ULFSKANS, Jonas
3. LOVISA, Claudio

40 - 44 years

EINARSSON, Arnar Felix
SOVA, Henri-Juhani
LAHDETLUOMA, Tuomas
LINDHOLM, Tuomas
JOHANSEN, Christoffer
WALLOE, Lars Magnus
TALALAJEVS, Jurijs
FERRARA, Federico
VAIMANN, Toomas
SARIN, Vadim
GHEZAIEL, Yassine-Emmanuel
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Age

21
20
20
24

28
29

31
32

33
30
31

32
33
32
33

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool

Kalevi Ujumiskool
TOPI Ujumisklubi

GoSwim Ujumisklubi
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Ita-Vantaan Vesikot
Ita-Vantaan Vesikot
Kouvolan Uimarit
Ita-Vantaan Vesikot
Hydra Platypus

Simmis Wanda ry
Helsingfors Simsallskap
Angelholms Swim Team
Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
Tuk

PK Arena 2015

Kalevi Ujumiskool
SK Laxen

Hovedstad

Sunddeild Breidabliks
Oulun Uinti 1906
Speedo Masters Finland
Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
Roma

Asker SK

Rezeknes pilseta
Espoon Kilpauinti
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry

Time

28.10
30.23
30.24
47.28

2942
48.61

31.82
32.17
3291
33.26
33.38
37.29
37.77
38.03
42.07
42.43
4471

28.64
31.27
33.22

30.83
30.94
30.97
30.98
33.25
33.71
33.75
3451
35.95
36.64
39.46

Pts

846
679
679
177

737
163

592
573
535
518
512
367
354
346
256
249
213

806
619
516

675
668
666
665
538
516
514
481
425
402
322
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 16, Men, 50m Breaststroke

45 - 49 years

1.

No ok~ wd

PIHLAVA, Jarno
FEDOTOV, Aleksandr
KORKKA, Ville-Mikko
ARVONEN, Petri
HERZIG, Peter
OBRENIC, Ugrin
SAARINEN, Mikko

50 - 54 years

9.
10.
11.
12.

NGO A~WNE

MILLER, Marek
MALMBERG, Simon
SVANBERG, Per

SUHANOVSKIS, Vladimirs

RUTANEN, Eerikki
HELLAND, Pal
KOSKINEN, Mikko
SADOREV, Oleg
LEHTO, Jarno
TORNHULT, Johan
BARABISKINS, Andris
SOININEN, Pasi

55 - 59 years

oukrwbdpE

POYHOLA, Mika
KRUGER, Harald
KAHKONEN, Sami
KASKA, Jaanus
KALVIAINEN, Vesa
MELLER, Mika

60 - 64 years

[N
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PEDERSEN, Tor Arne
HENNERT, Lars
MACDONALD, Michael
KANTO, Mauri
ABILINE, Indrek
STARCKE, Bjoern
KARTTUNEN, Juha
PEDERSEN, Morten
COLLINS, Chris
TAMM, Raivo

POSIO, Heikki

Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Espoon Kilpauinti

Lahden Uimaseura
Schwimmverein beider Basel
Vojvodina

Espoon Kilpauinti

GEHERIEES

Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Goeteborg

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
PK Riga

Helsingfors Simsallskap
53 Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK
50 Lahden Uimaseura

52  Meisterujumise U-Klubi
51  Octopus Lohja

50 Vaesby SS

52  Rezeknes pilseta

54  MiUS

FLLAL

59  S.C. Pingviinit

58  Taby Sim

56  Hydra Platypus

56  Meisterujumise U-Klubi
57  Lahden Uimaseura

58  Espoon Kilpauinti

60 Oi Svomming

64  Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
63  Goeteborg

62 KaKa

64  Meisterujumise U-Klubi
62  Hillerod Svommeklub
61 ORCA Helsinki

61  Swim Team Odense
64  Chirk

60 GoSwim Ujumisklubi
62  Kempeleen Pyrinto

30.39
32.65
33.07
36.85
37.31
38.93
43.55

32.13
32.90
33.67
33.70
33.85
34.02
36.44
36.87
37.55
38.71
38.86
39.00

35.22
36.16
37.36
38.62
38.96
40.34

33.88
35.38
37.76
38.07
38.60
38.72
42.83
44.19
46.16
5431
59.94

837
674
649
469
452
398
284

714
665
620
618
610
601
489
472
447
408
403
399

571
527
478
433
421
380

678
595
490
478
458
454
335
305
268
164
122
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 16, Men, 50m Breaststroke

65 - 69 years
1. NIKULA, Matti 65  Oulun Lohet 34.48 837
2. NYMO, Svein Erik 66  Oi Svomming 38.93 581
3. SLETBAKK, Cato 68 Roma 40.99 498
4. BERNAKIEWICZ, Micke 68  Oi Svomming 4552 363
5. KIVINUK, Aleksei 65  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 4590 354
6. ORASMAE, Urmas 68  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 4732 323
7. PANKAKOSKI, Jaakko 69 Keravan Uimarit 5128 254
8. TINJAKOV, Georgi 68  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 5891 167
70 - 74 years
1. HALGREEN, Jens 71  Sigma Swim Birkerod 40.97 548
2. NIELSEN, Flemming 71  Hovedstad 4526 406
3. VALLEMAA, Ossi Albin 71 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 47.02 362
75 - 79 years
1. LUIGE, Aksel 76  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 4552 527
2. NEUMAN, Rafik 77  S.C. Pingviinit 53.88 318
80 - 84 years
1. LORING, Peep 83  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 59045 338
2. MANNIKU, Arvi 81  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:10.58 202
85 - 89 years
1. KIRSS, Eino 88  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:0453 327
2. MALK, Lauri 88  Espoon Kilpauinti 1:40.73 86
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